SPARTAN DIVERTICAL RACE
MONTECOMPATRI (RM) 1 Maggio 2017

km 10,000 s _

www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m

POS POS REAL

POS | 1w COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 soc TIME TIME

1 1 ROMEI BRUNO SM50 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:42:58 00:42:58
2 2 GENTILINI VLADIMIRO SM45 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:43:22 00:43:22
3 3 PIERLUIGI RODOLFO SM55 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:43:24 00:43:24
4 4 CORLIANO' ETTORE STEFANO SM45 2 GSL LITAL 00:43:26 00:43:26
5 5 LUCIANI FLAVIO SM 1 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA 00:43:55 00:43:55
6 6 BERNARDINI LUCIANO SM55 2 PLANET SPORT RUNNING 00:44:02 00:44:02
7 7 CARNEVALI UMBERTO SM45 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:45:12 00:45:11
8 8 ACCIARI CLAUDIO SM60 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:45:18 00:45:18
9 9 BRUNO FRANCO SM50 2 | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:45:37 00:45:37
10 10 MASELLA LUIGI SM55 3 PODISTI VALMONTONE 00:46:18 00:46:18
11 11 MELONI LUCIANO SM50 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:46:21 00:46:21
12 12 TRIVELLI ROBERTO SM45 4 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:46:24 00:46:21
13 13 MAZZOCCHITTI PIERGIORGIO SM40 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:46:24 00:46:24
14 14 LONZI CLADUIO SM45 5 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:46:29 00:46:28
15 15 ZARATTI MASSIMO SM40 2 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:46:59 00:46:57
16 16 PENTANGELO MARIO SM65 1 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:47:51 00:47:50
17 17 IRILLI EMILIANO SM40 3 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:47:57 00:47:56
18 18 BELARDINI GIANLUCA SM45 6 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:48:26 00:48:25
19 19 ROSSI EMILIANO SM40 4 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:48:27 00:48:26
20 1 CORREALE VERONICA SF40 1 FREE RUNNERS VELLETRI 00:49:02 00:49:02
21 20 IABONI GIOVANNI SM55 4 PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 00:49:05 00:49:01
22 21 CASTELLANA LEONE SM65 2 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:49:21 00:49:20
23 22 CLAUDI FABIO SM40 5 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:49:27 00:49:23
24 23 MORETTI ANTONIO SM35 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:50:15 00:50:12
25 24 BATTISTA IVANO SM35 2 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:50:32 00:50:31
26 25 LORETI BRUNO SM65 3 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:50:33 00:50:32
27 26 SINICCO GIORGIO SM55 5 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:50:52 00:50:48
28 27 CASTELLANO MASSIMO SM45 7 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA! 00:51:32 00:51:32
29 2 LOVARI JACQUELINE SF45 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:51:36 00:51:35
30 28 CHIALASTRI GIUSEPPE SM60 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA! 00:51:44 00:51:44
31 3 MORELLI MICAELA SF40 2 UISP 00:51:45 00:51:44
32 29 TRUSIANI GIAMPIERO SM40 6 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:51:59 00:51:58
33 30 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM50 4 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:52:04 00:52:02
34 31 DE PASCALIS PASQUALE SM45 8 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:52:10 00:52:05
35 32 GUSMEROLLI DANIELE SM35 3 ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO 00:52:19 00:52:13
36 4 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA SF 1 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:52:37 00:52:37
37 33 BRETTI GIOVANNI SM55 6 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:52:48 00:52:48
38 34 CARNEVALI VITO SM45 9 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:53:01 00:53:00
39 5 ROCCELLA FRANCESCA SF40 3 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 00:53:03 00:53:01
40 35 CORTESE ANTONIO SM60 3 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:53:05 00:53:04
41 36 GREGGI UMBERTO SM60 4 CASTELLI ROMANI TRIATHLON 00:53:24 00:53:20
42 37 MICONI STEFANO SM35 4 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:53:29 00:53:27
43 38 CESARONI ALESSANDRO SM45 10 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:53:49 00:53:47
44 39 PIZZUTI FABIO SM45 11 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:53:55 00:53:53
45 40 NOTARANTONIO UMBERTO SM50 5 CASTELLI ROMANI TRIATHLON 00:54:16 00:54:11
46 41 LANCIOTTI ALESSANDRO SM45 12 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:54:29 00:54:29
47 42 SIMONELLI MARCO SM45 13 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT 00:54:40 00:54:35
48 43 FAZIOLI FRANCO SM50 6 RUN CARD 00:54:50 00:54:40
49 44 IANNILLI GIANCARLO SM50 7 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:54:51 00:54:49
50 45 LUCA' DANILO SM45 14 GSL LITAL 00:55:10 00:55:04
51 46 GENOVESE ANDREA SM55 7 CAT SPORT 00:55:10 00:55:07
52 47 DI CECCA GIOVANNI SM35 5 ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO 00:55:25 00:55:19
53 48 MAZZONE LUCIANO SM50 8 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT 00:55:30 00:55:26
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PANI
STRABIONI
TRINCA
PIZZUTI
PIACENTE
DAL BROLLO
MICHELINI
MANCINI
BASILI
PALUZZI
ROSSI
CORRIERI
CICCHELLI
MARTINI
CAMPANA
LONZI
COMPAGNO
MARIANI
SANTONI
GALEONE
CERA
ALFEI
CHIARULLI
CAPOGNA
PROIETTI
FANELLI
URBANI
LASTORIA
GAGGIANO
ROSSI
NATALI
COLOMBO
SPATUZZO
CATONI
EMILI
CUGINI
PINO

DE MARZI
SCAPPI
CUCCHIELLA
IOELE
PROIETTI
CARDILLI
PIERONI
MANZONI
ABBATINI
BACCARI
CRUCIANI
PELLICONI
MASELLA
MEAZZO
TRINCA
PRISCO
CENNI
MOLINARI
SCAFATI
CICCIOLA
BIAGETTI
LAURI
CREMISI
TEMPESTA
RAUTU

FRANCESCO
MARCO
BRUNO
STEFANIA
MARIO
GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
FERRUCCIO
SANDRO
SIMONA
FERDINANDO
ONORINA
PAOLO
VINCENZO
PAOLA
MASSIMO
LORENZO
VALTER
MAURIZIO
GLAUCO
SIMONA
STEFANO
STEFANO
SETTIMIO
MARIA
ROBERTO
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ANGELO
ALESSIA
MARCO
ANTONELLA
FIORELLA
ANTONELLA
GIANNA
SILVIA
DEBORA
MASSIMILIANO
ERNESTO
MAURIZIO
GIULIO
ALDO
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
FRANCO
VENANZINO
LUCA

LUCIA
CRISTINA
MAURO
FRANCESCO
PAOLA
SERGIO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA PIA
STEFANIA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
MARIO
CRISTINA

SM
SM35
SM70
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM60
SF35
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM50
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SM55
SM60
SM45
SF45
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SM45
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SF
SM50
SF45
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SF50
SF40
SF45
SM45
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SM50
SM70
SF40
SF60
SM65
SM60
SM45
SF55
SF50
SM45
SM60
SF70

SM80+
SM50
SF50
SF50
SM55
SF40
SM60

SF
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10
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10

16

ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
FILIPPIDE

RUNNING EVOLUTION
PLACENTIA EVENTS
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNNERS SAN VALENTINO
POL. CIOCIARIA ANTONIO FAVA
AS ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MES COLLEFERRO

RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNNING EVOLUTION
GENZANO MARATHON

UISP

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

RUN CARD

SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA CIAMPINO
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

GSL LITAL

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
MES COLLEFERRO

ASD MES COLLEFERRO
GENZANO MARATHON
GENZANO MARATHON

GSL LITAL

ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUN CARD

PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
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